Shelby County Election Commission

City of Memphis Municipal Run-Off Election
Thursday, November 16, 2023

Precincts By District Included:

District 2:
02-02
04-09
05-08
12-04

District 3:
09-07
11-05
12-07

District 7:
06-03
07-04
08-03

Offices on the Ballot:

04-03
04-10
05-09
13-01

09-08
11-06

06-07
07-05
08-04

04-04
04-12
05-10
13-03

09-11
11-07

07-01
07-06
08-05

Memphis City Council, Districts 2, 3, and 7

Key Dates:

Voter Registration Deadline:

First Day of Early Voting:

Last Day for Absentee Request:

Last Day of Early Voting:
Election Day:

Note: No Early Voting on November 10 in celebration of Veterans Day in addition to

Sundays.

04-07
05-04
12-02
13-12

10-09
11-08

07-02
08-01

04-08
05-07
12-03

10-10
12-01

07-03
08-02

Tuesday, October 17, 2023

Friday, October 27, 2023

Thursday, November 9, 2023
Saturday, November 11, 2023
Thursday, November 16, 2023



