

Shelby County Election Commission

City of Memphis Municipal Run-Off Election

Thursday, November 16, 2023

Precincts By District Included:

District 2:					
	02-02	04-03	04-04	04-07	04-08
	04-09	04-10	04-12	05-04	05-07
	05-08	05-09	05-10	12-02	12-03
	12-04	13-01	13-03	13-12	
District 3:					
	09-07	09-08	09-11	10-09	10-10
	11-05	11-06	11-07	11-08	12-01
	12-07				
Diatriot 7					
District 7:	00.00	00.07	07.04	07.00	07.00
	06-03	06-07	07-01	07-02	07-03
	07-04	07-05	07-06	08-01	08-02
	08-03	08-04	08-05		

Offices on the Ballot:

Memphis City Council, Districts 2, 3, and 7

Key Dates:

Voter Registration Deadline: Tuesday, October 17, 2023
First Day of Early Voting: Friday, October 27, 2023
Last Day for Absentee Request: Thursday, November 9, 2023
Last Day of Early Voting: Saturday, November 11, 2023
Election Day: Thursday, November 16, 2023

Note: No Early Voting on November 10 in celebration of Veterans Day in addition to Sundays.